www.planscape.co.uk

Shape

(0]544

Description

One seat bench on chrome feet

One seat bench on
oak feet

Two seat bench on chrome feet

Two seat bench on
oak feet

Three seat bench on
chrome feet

Three seat bench on
oak feet

SHEB550

SHIP550

SHE@560

SHIP56@

SHE@57@

SHIP57@

430

430

430

430

430

430

600

600

1200

1200

1800

1800

600

—
430 .
1}24 .
= N

650 b hd

1200

650

650

650

650

650

650

1}24

= )

1200




