www.planscape.co.uk Shape

		Description	Code	Height	Width	Depth	Price £			
							А	В	С	D
		One seat bench on chrome feet	SHØØ55Ø	430	600	650				
		One seat bench on oak feet	SH9Ø55Ø	430	600	650				
		Two seat bench on chrome feet	SHØØ56Ø	430	1200	650				
		Two seat bench on oak feet	SH9Ø56Ø	430	1200	650				
		Three seat bench on chrome feet	SHØØ57Ø	430	1800	650				
		Three seat bench on oak feet	SH9Ø57Ø	430	1800	650				

